
From:  Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer-daemon@googlemail.com>

Sent time:  01/24/2020 05:04:22 PM

To:  craig.bullock@lacity.org

Subject:  Delivery Status Notification (Failure)

Attachments:  Unknown.eml     Re: 6220 Yucca - Correspondence Request.eml    
 

Address not found

Your message wasn't delivered to priya.mehendele@lacity.org
because the address couldn't be found, or is unable to receive
mail.

LEARN MORE

The response was:

The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try double-checking the
recipient's email address for typos or unnecessary spaces. Learn more at
https://support.google.com/mail/answer/6596

https://support.google.com/mail/answer/6596


From:  Craig Bullock <craig.bullock@lacity.org>

Sent time:  01/24/2020 05:04:10 PM

To:  Alan Como <alan.como@lacity.org>

Cc:  

Luciralia Ibarra <Luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>; Christina Toy <christina.toy-lee@lacity.org>; Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>; Charlie Rausch
<charlie.rausch@lacity.org>; Hermineh Amijanian <hermineh.amijanian@lacity.org>; Rodel Dela Cruz <rodel.delacruz@lacity.org>; William
Lamborn <william.lamborn@lacity.org>; Lambert Giessinger <lambert.giessinger@lacity.org>; Steve Kim <steve.kim@lacity.org>; Livea Yeh
<livea.yeh@lacity.org>; Sarah Molina-Pearson <sarah.molina-pearson@lacity.org>; Ashley Atkinson <ashley.atkinson@lacity.org>; Stephanie
Luckett <stephanie.luckett@lacity.org>; Beatrice Pacheco <beatrice.pacheco@lacity.org>; Debbie Lawrence <debbie.lawrence@lacity.org>; Darlene
Navarrete <darlene.navarrete@lacity.org>; Monica Nunez <monica.nunez@lacity.org>; Sergio Ibarra <sergio.ibarra@lacity.org>; Melinda Gejer
<melinda.gejer@lacity.org>; Darryl Ford <darryl.ford@lacity.org>; Heather Bleemers <heather.bleemers@lacity.org>; Wes Pringle
<wes.pringle@lacity.org>; Edmond Yew <edmond.yew@lacity.org>; Laura DUONG <laura.duong@lacity.org>; Georgic Avanesian
<georgic.avanesian@lacity.org>; Julia Li <julia.li@lacity.org>; Tomas Carranza <tomas.carranza@lacity.org>; Adam Villani
<adam.villani@lacity.org>; Erin Strelich <erin.strelich@lacity.org>; karen.hoo@lacity.org; priya.mehendele@lacity.org; casey.jensen@lacity.org;
chris.demonbrun@lacity.org

Subject:  Re: 6220 Yucca - Correspondence Request
 

Hi!

I hope your 2020 is off to a great start!

This is just a friendly reminder, if you haven't already done so, to submit
your documents for the "6220 Yucca Project." This will ensure that there is
sufficient time to read the docs prior to their posting. There is a very
tight time schedule to complete this project and it is important that we
meet the deadlines.

Please  respond to Alan Como's email even if you don't have any written
correspondence.  Your acknowledgement will help make this administrative
part of this process thorough and complete.

Thank you for your cooperation. Have a wonderful weekend!

Craig

On Tue, Jan 7, 2020 at 3:07 PM Alan Como  wrote:

> Hello,
>
>
>
> The Department of City Planning is preparing to release a Draft
> Environmental Impact Report (DEIR) for the "*6220 Yucca Project.*" Since
> this has been designated by the State as an "Environmental Leadership
> Development Project" (ELDP), the City will need to upload our entire record
> of proceedings at the time we release the Draft EIR. This email is being
> sent to persons that have been identified as possibly having written
> correspondence, including electronic communications (email or texts),
> regarding the project. If you are aware of someone else who may have worked
> on this project, please let me know.
>
>
>
> Therefore, we would like to request you to submit *any written
> correspondence, including electronic communications(email and texts),
> relating to the 6220 Yucca Project Draft EIR.*
>
>
>
> All files should be submitted via a single separate Dropbox or Google
> Drive link. Please submit any written correspondence via a scanned PDF
> file. Please see the attached instructions for email collection. The City
> Attorney's office has requested that the emails be submitted in the format
> outlined in the instructions.
>
>
>
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> Please submit documents by *Friday January 24, 2020*
>
>
>
> Please conduct a search using the following search terms:
>
> “6220 Yucca”
>
> “Yucca and Argyle”
>
> “6210-6224 W Yucca” (any address in the range)
>
> “1765-1779 N Vista Del Mar” (any address in the range)
>
> “1756-1760 N Argyle” (any address in the range)
>
> CPC-2014-4705
> ENV-2014-4706
>
> VTT-73718
>
> --
>
> 
>
> Alan Como, AICP
>
> City Planner
> Los Angeles City Planning
>
> 221 N. Figueroa St., Room 1350
>
> Los Angeles, CA 90012
>
> Planning4LA.org
>
> T: (213) 847-3633
>
> 
> 
> 
> 
> 
>   
>

-- 

  *CRAIG BULLOCK*
  Planning Director

  Office of Councilmember Mitch O'Farrell, 13th District

  200 N. Spring Street Rm 480  Los Angeles, CA 90012

  (213) 473-7013 <(213)%20473-7013> | craig.bullock@lacity.org

[image: Facebook]  [image:
Twitter]

 [image: Instagram]

 [image: YouTube] 
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From:  
 

Final-Recipient: rfc822; priya.mehendele@lacity.org
Action: failed
Status: 5.0.0
Diagnostic-Code: smtp; The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try 
double-checking the recipient's email address for typos or unnecessary spaces. Learn more at 
https://support.google.com/mail/answer/6596
Last-Attempt-Date: Fri, 24 Jan 2020 17:04:22 -0800 (PST)
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